Tehtava 19, sivu 182

The Andes

The Nile

— Lake Windermere
— Central Europe

— Buckingham Palace
The Bank of England
The Cutty Sark (ship)
The Daily Mail

The Mediterranean
10 — New Zealand
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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

The Suez Canal

— Tower Bridge

— Cyprus

— Los Angeles

the Netherlands

The Manhattan Bridge
— Stansted Airport

— Mount Everest

The Panama Canal
The North Sea
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